Al Bustan

Cold Apperizers

Hummus
Chickpea dip with lemon juice and tahini

Warak Inab

Grape leaves stuffed with rice, tomato
and parsley

Baba Ghannouj
Smoked eggplant blended with tahini

Moudardarah

Green lentils and rice pilaf

Salarar el Raheb

Smoked eggplant salad

Loubieh bil Zeir

French beans, tomato and onion

Hindbeh bil Zeir

Simmered dandelion with olive ol

Moussakaa

Eggplant simmered in tomato,
garlic, onion and olive oil

Mouhamara
Walnut, red pepper; garlic and chili pepper

Laban bi Khiar

Mint, yogurt, garlic and cucumber

Labneh

Yogurt cream

Tabbouleh

Parsley, tomato, onion and cracked wheat

Fatroush
Romaine, tomato, curby, scallion,
radish and toasted pita

Lebanese Salad

Curby, tomato and romaine

ZAaTAr Salad

Wild green thyme, onion, lemon juice,
olive oil

Salarar Malfoof

Lebanese coleslaw, tomato, dried mint,
olive oil, lemon Juice

Bastermah
Spicy sun-dried beef

Chankleesh

Spicy cheese, onion and tomato

Burgol Mufalafal
Cracked wheat, crushed tomato
and onion simmered in olive ol

Salarar Jarjeer
Arugula salad

Batata Harra
Potato cubes, chopped cilantro, garlic
and cayenne pepper

319 East 53rd Street

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$10.00

$8.00

$10.00

$8.00

$10.00

$7.00

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$6.00

$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

$8.00

Hort Appertizers

Makanek

Sauteed lamb sausages

Sujuk

Sauteed spicy beef sausages

Arayess bil Jibneh

Toasted pita filled with halloumi cheese

Arayess bil Lahme

Toasted pita filled with minced lamb

Jawaneh
Chicken wings sauteed with garlic,
cilantro and lemon juice

Safila

Baked pastry topped with minced meat,
tomatoes and pignoli

Sawdar Dajaj
Chicken liver sauteed with pomegranate
molasses and garlic

Falafel

Crushed chickpeas, cumin and
coriander; deep fried

Foul Medamas
Baby fava bean, garlic, lemon juice
and olive oll

Kibbeh Lakreen Maklieh

Ovals of pumpkin and cracked wheat
stuffed with spinach and chickpea

Kibbeh bil Lahme Maklieh
Ovals of ground beef and cracked wheat
stuffed with lamb, onion and pignoli

Kibbel Samak Maklieh

Ovals of ground fish and cracked wheat
stuffed with onion and pignoli

Fatayer
Pastry stuffed with spinach and walnut

Hommus bi Lahmeh

Chickpea dip topped with sauteed lamb
and pignoli

Halloumi Cheese
Sheeps cheese, grilled or fried

Samboussek Lahme
Dumpling stuffed with minced meat

Samboussek Jibneh

Dumpling stuffed with feta cheese

Rakakar

Philo cigar filled with feta cheese
or minced lamb

Soups

Adas Biliamod

Lentil soup with swiss chard and lemon

Chawrabar Dajaj

Chicken soup with vegetable

Eating raw or undercooked fish, shellfish, eggs or meat increases the risk of food born illnesses
albustanny.com

212.759.5933

$8.00

$8.00

$12.00

$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$12.00

$12.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00



Al Bustan 319 East 53rd Street 212.759.5933

Prix Fixe DiNNER SuGGESTIONS Seafood And Fish (subject to avaiability)

Exira Meze Grilled Prawns $32.00

(For 4 persons) $50.00 per person Grilled Seabass (ﬁlET) $32.00

Choice of ten cold & hot appetizers Grilled Red Sna PER (ﬁlET) $32.00

Mixed grill Grilled Salvon ﬁilET) $20.00

Lebanese desserts Sultan Ibrahim ( ARl)OUNiA) $22.00
Fried red mullet served with pita chips

Royal Meze

(For 4 persons) $45.00 per person

Choice of eighteen cold & hot appetizers Al BUSTAN HOME SPECiAlS

and tartare delicacy
Lebanese desserts

Kibbeh bill Saniyah

Baked ground beef and cracked wheat stuffed
ENTREES with m%nced meat and pignoli $22.00
ShawarwA Lahme Kibbeh bill Laban
Sliced beef marinated in Steamed kibbeh ovals in sour yogurt sauce  $25.00
red vinegar and spices $22.00

Kibber Samak bill Saniyah
Shawarma DAjAj Baked blended fish and cracked wheat
Sliced chicken marinated in stuffed with onion and pignoli $22.00
white vinegar, ginger and spice $22.00

Kibber Lakreen bill Saniyah
LAhmE Meshwi Baked pumpkin and cracked wheat stuffed
Grilled filet mignon $35.00 with spinach and chickpea $22.00
Kastalatah Ghanam Samak Tajine
Grilled baby lamb chops $38.00 Baked red snapper, topped with a lightly

spiced tahini sauce $32.00
SHarHAT Ghanam
Lamb tenderloin marinated and sauteed $38.00 Samakeh Harra

Broiled filet of red snapper served
Grilled Kafra with a spicy sauce $32.00
Minced lamb, mixed with chopped onion,
spices and parsley $22.00 SAyAdiEl-l

Filet of halibut steamed in fish bouillon,
Kafra Khashkhash served on a bed of brown rice $32.00
Minced lamb on a bed of diced tomato,
pomegranate molasses and garlic $22.00 Bamia

Simmered okra and tomato in a lamb stew  $25.00
Kafra Yoghurrlieh
Minced lamb topped with Mahashi
sour yogurt and garlic $22.00 Gray squash, grape leaves or eggplant

stuffed with minced lamb and rice $25.00
Kafra Dajaj
Minced chicken with garlic Mouloukhia
and bell pepper $22.00 Chopped malow leaves cooked in

cilantro, garlic and chicken $25.00
Shish Taouk
Grilled marinated chicken cubes $22.00 Kouzy

Homemade philo dough stuffed
Dajaj bil Hamod with basmati rice, peas, carrots and
Chicken tenderloin sauteed in minced lamb $25.00
lemon and spices $22.00
Farrouj Msahliab Tartare Delicacies (Dine In Only)
Grilled boneless cornish hen $28.00

Kibbeh Nayeh
FArRROUj Baladi Lamb tartare blended with
Grilled organic boneless cracked wheat and spices $18.00
cornish hen $30.00

Kafra Nayeh
Quails Lamb tartare ground with
Grilled or sauteed $30.00 onion parsley and spices $18.00
Mashawi Habra Nayeh
Mixed grill $28.00 Lamb tartare blended with

spices and garlic paste $18.00
Boneless Ribeye
| 60z dry aged black angus ribeye Jar NAyEl—I
steak with french fries $38.00 Combination of 3 tartare $42.00

Eating raw or undercooked fish, shellfish, eggs or meat increases the risk of food born illnesses
albustanny.com



