Al Bustan	319 East 53rd	Street	212.759.5933
Cold Appetizers		Hot Appetizers	
Hummus Chickpea dip with lemon juice and tahini	\$8.00	Makanek Sauteed lamb sausages	\$8.00
Warak Inab Grape leaves stuffed with rice, tomato	#0.00	Sujuk Sauteed spicy beef sausages	\$8.00
and parsley Baba Ghannouj Smoked eggplant blended with tahini	\$9.00 \$9.00	ARAYESS bil Jibneh Toasted pita filled with hallour	mi cheese \$12.00
Moudardarah Green lentils and rice pilaf	\$8.00	Arayess bil Lahme Toasted pita filled with mince	d lamb \$10.00
Salatat el Raheb Smoked eggplant salad	\$10.00	Jawaneh Chicken wings sauteed with g	garlic, \$8.00
Loubieh bil Zeit French beans, tomato and onion	\$8.00	Safiha Baked pastry topped with mi	
Hindbeh bil Zeit Simmered dandelion with olive oil Moussakaa	\$10.00	tomatoes and pignoli Sawdat Dajaj Chicken liver sauteed with pomolasses and garlic	\$8.00 pmegranate \$8.00
Eggplant simmered in tomato, garlic, onion and olive oil Mouhamara	\$8.00	Falafel Crushed chickpeas, cumin and coriander, deep fried	d \$8.00
Walnut, red pepper, garlic and chili pepper Laban bi Khiar Mint, yogurt, garlic and cucumber	\$10.00 \$7.00	Foul Medamas Baby fava bean, garlic, lemon and olive oil	juice \$7.00
Labneh Yogurt cream	\$8.00	Kibbeh Lakteen Maklie Ovals of pumpkin and cracke stuffed with spinach and chick	d wheat
TabbouleH Parsley, tomato, onion and cracked wheat FattousH	\$10.00	Kibbeh bil Lahme Makl Ovals of ground beef and cra stuffed with lamb, onion and	cked wheat
Romaine, tomato, curby, scallion, radish and toasted pita Lebanese Salad	\$10.00	Kibbeh Samak Maklieh Ovals of ground fish and crac stuffed with onion and pignol	ked wheat
Curby, tomato and romaine	\$10.00	Fatayer	
ZAATAR SAlAd Wild green thyme, onion, lemon juice,		Pastry stuffed with spinach an	d walnut \$8.00
olive oil Salatat Malfoof	\$10.00	Hommus bi Lahmeh Chickpea dip topped with sau and pignoli	uteed lamb \$12.00
Lebanese coleslaw, tomato, dried mint, olive oil, lemon Juice BASTERMAH	\$6.00	Halloumi Cheese Sheeps cheese, grilled or fried	\$12.00
Spicy sun-dried beef	\$10.00	Samboussek Lahme Dumpling stuffed with minced	d meat \$8.00
Chankleesh Spicy cheese, onion and tomato	\$8.00	Samboussek Jibneh Dumpling stuffed with feta ch	eese \$8.00
Burgol Mufalafal Cracked wheat, crushed tomato		Rakakat	
and onion simmered in olive oil	\$8.00	Philo cigar filled with feta che or minced lamb	ese \$8.00
Salatat Jarjeer Arugula salad	\$10.00	Soups	
BATATA HARRA Potato cubes, chopped cilantro, garlic and cayenne pepper	\$8.00	Adas Bihamod Lentil soup with swiss chard a	and lemon \$8.00
		Chawrabat Dajaj Chicken soup with vegetable	\$8.00

Habra Nayeh

JAT NAYEH

Lamb tartare blended with

Combination of 3 tartare

\$18.00

\$42.00

spices and garlic paste

\$28.00

\$38.00

Mashawi

Mixed grill

Boneless Ribeye

steak with french fries

I 6oz dry aged black angus ribeye